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POS.
CAT. CAT. Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS A/B

1 1 E 25 LOPEZ ALEJANDRO GOUROVICH GABRIEL JAGUAR 1957 133 A
2 1 F 38 PENONE DANIEL PENONE SANTIAGO PORSCHE 911 1970 140 TOP
3 2 F 37 ASTOUL GASTON ASTOUL JORGE JAGUAR E TYPE 1970 160 A
4 2 E 2 LICURSI RICARDO GALLO GUSTAVO STOIR SS1 1939 164 TOP
5 3 E 10 TAIT ALEJANDRO TAIT CARLOS FIAT OSCA 1959 173 TOP
6 3 F 53 MAÑAS OSVALDO BALBI FABIO ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA 1962 178 TOP
7 1 G 46 FLITER HECTOR PELAYA AGUSTIN PORSCHE 911 1974 179 A
8 2 G 48 OXENFORD JUAN DIAZ RICARDO PORSCHE 911 TARGA  1974 186 A
9 3 G 45 SCALISE CLAUDIO LANCIA STRATOS 1974 193 TOP

10 4 E 8 GONZALEZ RODOLFO DEL BUONO HECTOR AUSTIN HEALEY 100/6 1957 194 TOP
11 4 G 60 ZERBINI LEONARDO ZERBINI GEORGINA MINI COOPER 1981 195 TOP
12 5 E 5 ACEVEDO GUILLERMO ACEVEDO IGNACIO JAGUAR XK 120 1954 196 TOP
13 4 F 39 SOROET SIMON SOROET ALICIA PORSCHE 911 1970 197 A
14 5 G 42 KRICORIAN WALTER SCHNEIDER MATIAS PORSCHE 911 1971 213 A
15 5 F 17 LOPEZ BUCCIONI HORACIO SMALDONE SOFIA JAGUAR E TYPE 1962 222 A
16 6 F 36 FERREIRO OMAR PEREZ CLAUDIO PORSCHE 911 TARGA E 1970 255 B
17 6 E 14 CLARAMUNT DANIEL CLARAMUNT TOMAS TRIUMPH TR3 1960 260 A
18 7 F 32 ZERBINI LUIS AVENA ALBERTO ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 1969 267 TOP
19 6 G 57 VACCARIO EUGENIO VACCARIO JORGE ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GT 1980 278 A
20 8 F 28 SUCARI ADRIAN JAGUAR E TYPE 1966 311 A
21 9 F 31 GUTIERREZ EGUIA DIEGO CEVA ANA ALFA ROMEO GTV 1750 1969 312 A
22 7 E 9 LITVIN CESAR LABONIA VICENTE PORSCHE 356 1959 400 B
23 10 F 26 PAFUNTI DANIEL FRANCESCUTTI MARCELA MG B 1966 460 C
24 7 G 51 HUERGO MARTIN HUERGO MARTIN (H) FERRARI 308 GTC 1975 566 B
25 8 G 61 RUPRETCH MAXIMILIANO JARDY SANTIAGO PORSCHE 911 TURBO 1982 571 B
26 8 E 65 GARGIULO LEANDRO PRIMERANO SERGIO TRIUMPH TR3 1960 582
27 11 F 33 BARTOLOME JUAN PECCOROFF GUSTAVO PORSCHE 911 1969 599 C
28 9 G 44 GIOIA FERNANDO EREJOMOVICH DANIEL PORSCHE 911 1972 617 C
29 12 F 23 IRURZUN IGNACIO LOPEZ PERRANDO MARTIN ALFA ROMEO DUETTO 1965 623 C
30 13 F 4 VAN LIERDE DANIEL ACUÑA JULIO TORINO 1964 654 C
31 10 G 49 FERNANDEZ PATRICIO PAPANDREA EZEQUIEL ALFA ROMEO GIULIA GTV 1974 710 C
32 14 F 19 BAMEULE LUIS LAGOS MARTIN MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1963 733 C
33 15 F 27 OSITIANSKY MARIO CUNEO LACOSTE MARCELA ALFA ROMEO GIULIA GTV 1966 841 C
34 16 F 22 VERARDO EDUARDO CAIMI SILVA FERRARI 365 GTC 1965 853 C
35 9 E 12 DANIEL TOMAS DANIEL LARA TRIUMPH TR3 1960 903 C
36 10 E 15 BAMEULE LUIS ALEJANDRO BAMEULE MANUEL FIAT 600 1960 974 C
37 11 E 11 NOVAK ALEJANDRO CHARNAS LEONARDO ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA 1959 978 B
38 11 G 55 CESAR ROBERTO CESAR TABATA PORSCHE 928 1978 1045 C
39 17 F 16 VAN LIERDE NADINE BACCANELLI MIA VOLVO P1800 1961 1060 C
40 12 E 3 ZUBILLAGA JORGE ZUBILLAGA MATIAS MG TC 1945 1098 C
41 13 E 13 KRICORIAN MARIO KRICORIAN MAXIMILIANO MG A 1960 1103 C
42 12 G 43 DI PAOLO MARCO PONZONE FEDERICO PORSCHE 911 T  1971 1118 C
43 14 E 7 BERAJA BETO INI DEBORAH JAGUAR XK 120 1954 1193 B
44 18 F 40 SUCARI MARTIN BMW 2002 1970 1719 A
45 19 F 59 LARA NICOLAS GANDOLA FELIPE MG B 1963 1876 B
46 13 G 58 MANZOTTI FABIAN MAMMATO NATALIA MERCEDES BENZ 230 SL 1980 2053 C
47 20 F 34 ALDUNATE MAXIMO MASSETTI TOMAS JAGUAR E TYPE 1969 2077 A
48 21 F 29 ZSCHOCKE KALIL LAURINO MANUEL FORD MUSTANG 1967 2251 C
49 14 G 56 DEL CARRIL ALFREDO GONZALEZ CHAVEZ RAMON MG B 1979 2277 C
50 15 G 50 MINGRONE HECTOR MINGRONE ALEJANDRO MERCEDES BENZ 350 SL 1975 2606 C
51 22 F 30 BALL JUAN BALL MARCOS FERRARI 365 GTC 1968 2644 C
52 16 G 62 BLANCO JULIO VALLEJOS ARIEL CHEVROLETTE CORVETE 1981 2696 C
53 23 F 24 BARTOLOME ALEJANDRO MERCEDES BENZ 250 SE 1965 3829 C
54 24 F 20 ALVAREZ CASTILLO FEDERICO SHELBY COBRA 1964 10945 C
55 17 G 54 ELIÇABE MANUEL FERRARI DINO 308 GT4 1978 14012 TOP

E 1 SANCHEZ ZINNY FERNANDO SANCHEZ ZINNY MARIA JOSE AMILCAR CGS 1927 NL TOP
E 6 SIELECKI MATHIAS DUBOIS JEAN LUC MERCEDES BENZ 300 SL 1954 NL TOP
F 18 LOPEZ HORACIO SANTILLAN SANDRA JAGUAR E TYPE 1963 NL B
F 21 SIELECKI CARLOS HERVAS JUAN JOSE FERRARI LUSSO 250 GTL 1964 NL TOP
F 35 GOLD LUIS LAMBORGHINI MIURA 1969 NL C
F 41 SIELECKY DANIEL ASTON MARTIN DB4 1964 NL C
F 52 RICO OSCAR LUPARIA JUAN MERCEDES BENZ 1964 NL C

1 CAS 63 CUBICHEN JORGE FORD COBRA BISCAYNE 1993 179
2 CAS 64 IRIBARNE SEBASTIAN IRIBARNE TOMAS FORD COBRA BISCAYNE 1993 595
3 CAS 47 POZZOLI DAMIAN POZZOLI MARCO MUSTANG 2017 672 B
4 CAS 66 GIORDANO CARLOS GALIZIA ENRIQUE MERCEDES BENZ 230SLK 2005 1289
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POS CAT. Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 E 25 LOPEZ ALEJANDRO GOUROVICH GABRIEL JAGUAR 1957 133
2 E 2 LICURSI RICARDO GALLO GUSTAVO STOIR SS1 1939 164
3 E 10 TAIT ALEJANDRO TAIT CARLOS FIAT OSCA 1959 173
4 E 8 GONZALEZ RODOLFO DEL BUONO HECTOR AUSTIN HEALEY 100/6 1957 194
5 E 5 ACEVEDO GUILLERMO ACEVEDO IGNACIO JAGUAR XK 120 1954 196
6 E 14 CLARAMUNT DANIEL CLARAMUNT TOMAS TRIUMPH TR3 1960 260
7 E 9 LITVIN CESAR LABONIA VICENTE PORSCHE 356 1959 400
8 E 65 GARGIULO LEANDRO PRIMERANO SERGIO TRIUMPH TR3 1960 582
9 E 12 DANIEL TOMAS DANIEL LARA TRIUMPH TR3 1960 903

10 E 15 BAMEULE LUIS ALEJANDRO BAMEULE MANUEL FIAT 600 1960 974
11 E 11 NOVAK ALEJANDRO CHARNAS LEONARDO ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA 1959 978
12 E 3 ZUBILLAGA JORGE ZUBILLAGA MATIAS MG TC 1945 1098
13 E 13 KRICORIAN MARIO KRICORIAN MAXIMILIANO MG A 1960 1103
14 E 7 BERAJA BETO INI DEBORAH JAGUAR XK 120 1954 1193

E 1 SANCHEZ ZINNY FERNANDO SANCHEZ ZINNY MARIA JOSE AMILCAR CGS 1927 NL
E 6 SIELECKI MATHIAS DUBOIS JEAN LUC MERCEDES BENZ 300 SL 1954 NL

1 F 38 PENONE DANIEL PENONE SANTIAGO PORSCHE 911 1970 140
2 F 37 ASTOUL GASTON ASTOUL JORGE JAGUAR E TYPE 1970 160
3 F 53 MAÑAS OSVALDO BALBI FABIO ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA 1962 178
4 F 39 SOROET SIMON SOROET ALICIA PORSCHE 911 1970 197
5 F 17 LOPEZ BUCCIONI HORACIO SMALDONE SOFIA JAGUAR E TYPE 1962 222
6 F 36 FERREIRO OMAR PEREZ CLAUDIO PORSCHE 911 TARGA E 1970 255
7 F 32 ZERBINI LUIS AVENA ALBERTO ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 1969 267
8 F 28 SUCARI ADRIAN JAGUAR E TYPE 1966 311
9 F 31 GUTIERREZ EGUIA DIEGO CEVA ANA ALFA ROMEO GTV 1750 1969 312

10 F 26 PAFUNTI DANIEL FRANCESCUTTI MARCELA MG B 1966 460
11 F 33 BARTOLOME JUAN PECCOROFF GUSTAVO PORSCHE 911 1969 599
12 F 23 IRURZUN IGNACIO LOPEZ PERRANDO MARTIN ALFA ROMEO DUETTO 1965 623
13 F 4 VAN LIERDE DANIEL ACUÑA JULIO TORINO 1964 654
14 F 19 BAMEULE LUIS LAGOS MARTIN MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1963 733
15 F 27 OSITIANSKY MARIO CUNEO LACOSTE MARCELA ALFA ROMEO GIULIA GTV 1966 841
16 F 22 VERARDO EDUARDO CAIMI SILVA FERRARI 365 GTC 1965 853
17 F 16 VAN LIERDE NADINE BACCANELLI MIA VOLVO P1800 1961 1060
18 F 40 SUCARI MARTIN BMW 2002 1970 1719
19 F 59 LARA NICOLAS GANDOLA FELIPE MG B 1963 1876
20 F 34 ALDUNATE MAXIMO MASSETTI TOMAS JAGUAR E TYPE 1969 2077
21 F 29 ZSCHOCKE KALIL LAURINO MANUEL FORD MUSTANG 1967 2251
22 F 30 BALL JUAN BALL MARCOS FERRARI 365 GTC 1968 2644
23 F 24 BARTOLOME ALEJANDRO MERCEDES BENZ 250 SE 1965 3829
24 F 20 ALVAREZ CASTILLO FEDERICO SHELBY COBRA 1964 10945

F 18 LOPEZ HORACIO SANTILLAN SANDRA JAGUAR E TYPE 1963 NL
F 21 SIELECKI CARLOS HERVAS JUAN JOSE FERRARI LUSSO 250 GTL 1964 NL
F 35 GOLD LUIS LAMBORGHINI MIURA 1969 NL
F 41 SIELECKY DANIEL ASTON MARTIN DB4 1964 NL
F 52 RICO OSCAR LUPARIA JUAN MERCEDES BENZ 1964 NL

1 G 46 FLITER HECTOR PELAYA AGUSTIN PORSCHE 911 1974 179
2 G 48 OXENFORD JUAN DIAZ RICARDO PORSCHE 911 TARGA  1974 186
3 G 45 SCALISE CLAUDIO LANCIA STRATOS 1974 193
4 G 60 ZERBINI LEONARDO ZERBINI GEORGINA MINI COOPER 1981 195
5 G 42 KRICORIAN WALTER SCHNEIDER MATIAS PORSCHE 911 1971 213
6 G 57 VACCARIO EUGENIO VACCARIO JORGE ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GT 1980 278
7 G 51 HUERGO MARTIN HUERGO MARTIN (H) FERRARI 308 GTC 1975 566
8 G 61 RUPRETCH MAXIMILIANO JARDY SANTIAGO PORSCHE 911 TURBO 1982 571
9 G 44 GIOIA FERNANDO EREJOMOVICH DANIEL PORSCHE 911 1972 617

10 G 49 FERNANDEZ PATRICIO PAPANDREA EZEQUIEL ALFA ROMEO GIULIA GTV 1974 710
11 G 55 CESAR ROBERTO CESAR TABATA PORSCHE 928 1978 1045
12 G 43 DI PAOLO MARCO PONZONE FEDERICO PORSCHE 911 T  1971 1118
13 G 58 MANZOTTI FABIAN MAMMATO NATALIA MERCEDES BENZ 230 SL 1980 2053
14 G 56 DEL CARRIL ALFREDO GONZALEZ CHAVEZ RAMON MG B 1979 2277
15 G 50 MINGRONE HECTOR MINGRONE ALEJANDRO MERCEDES BENZ 350 SL 1975 2606
16 G 62 BLANCO JULIO VALLEJOS ARIEL CHEVROLETTE CORVETE 1981 2696
17 G 54 ELIÇABE MANUEL FERRARI DINO 308 GT4 1978 14012

CATEGORIA "F"

CATEGORIA "G"

CATEGORIA "E"
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CLASIFICACION  PILOTOS B

POS Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 36 FERREIRO OMAR PEREZ CLAUDIO PORSCHE 911 TARGA E 1970 255
2 9 LITVIN CESAR LABONIA VICENTE PORSCHE 356 1959 400
3 51 HUERGO MARTIN HUERGO MARTIN (H) FERRARI 308 GTC 1975 566
4 61 RUPRETCH MAXIMILIANO JARDY SANTIAGO PORSCHE 911 TURBO 1982 571
5 11 NOVAK ALEJANDRO CHARNAS LEONARDO ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA 1959 978
6 7 BERAJA BETO INI DEBORAH JAGUAR XK 120 1954 1193
7 59 LARA NICOLAS GANDOLA FELIPE MG B 1963 1876

18 LOPEZ HORACIO SANTILLAN SANDRA JAGUAR E TYPE 1963 NL

1 26 PAFUNTI DANIEL FRANCESCUTTI MARCELA MG B 1966 460
2 33 BARTOLOME JUAN PECCOROFF GUSTAVO PORSCHE 911 1969 599
3 44 GIOIA FERNANDO EREJOMOVICH DANIEL PORSCHE 911 1972 617
4 23 IRURZUN IGNACIO LOPEZ PERRANDO MARTIN ALFA ROMEO DUETTO 1965 623
5 4 VAN LIERDE DANIEL ACUÑA JULIO TORINO 1964 654
6 49 FERNANDEZ PATRICIO PAPANDREA EZEQUIEL ALFA ROMEO GIULIA GTV 1974 710
7 19 BAMEULE LUIS LAGOS MARTIN MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1963 733
8 27 OSITIANSKY MARIO CUNEO LACOSTE MARCELA ALFA ROMEO GIULIA GTV 1966 841
9 22 VERARDO EDUARDO CAIMI SILVA FERRARI 365 GTC 1965 853
10 12 DANIEL TOMAS DANIEL LARA TRIUMPH TR3 1960 903
11 15 BAMEULE LUIS ALEJANDRO BAMEULE MANUEL FIAT 600 1960 974
12 55 CESAR ROBERTO CESAR TABATA PORSCHE 928 1978 1045
13 16 VAN LIERDE NADINE BACCANELLI MIA VOLVO P1800 1961 1060
14 3 ZUBILLAGA JORGE ZUBILLAGA MATIAS MG TC 1945 1098
15 13 KRICORIAN MARIO KRICORIAN MAXIMILIANO MG A 1960 1103
16 43 DI PAOLO MARCO PONZONE FEDERICO PORSCHE 911 T  1971 1118
17 58 MANZOTTI FABIAN MAMMATO NATALIA MERCEDES BENZ 230 SL 1980 2053
18 29 ZSCHOCKE KALIL LAURINO MANUEL FORD MUSTANG 1967 2251
19 56 DEL CARRIL ALFREDO GONZALEZ CHAVEZ RAMON MG B 1979 2277
20 50 MINGRONE HECTOR MINGRONE ALEJANDRO MERCEDES BENZ 350 SL 1975 2606
21 30 BALL JUAN BALL MARCOS FERRARI 365 GTC 1968 2644
22 62 BLANCO JULIO VALLEJOS ARIEL CHEVROLETTE CORVETE 1981 2696
23 24 BARTOLOME ALEJANDRO MERCEDES BENZ 250 SE 1965 3829
24 20 ALVAREZ CASTILLO FEDERICO SHELBY COBRA 1964 10945

35 GOLD LUIS LAMBORGHINI MIURA 1969 NL
41 SIELECKY DANIEL ASTON MARTIN DB4 1964 NL
52 RICO OSCAR LUPARIA JUAN MERCEDES BENZ 1964 NL

PILOTOS "C"

PILOTOS "B"


